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BOOKING STATEMENT

BILL TO:

Company Name : MAHA PINTAR SDN BHD
Sun Inns Hotel Pasir Penambang
35, Jalan 2, KS Botanic, , Taman Seri Penambang, , 45000, Kuala Selangor,

Selangor, Malaysia.

45000, Kuala Selangor

Selangor
Malaysia

BOOKING NUMBER

20251126052348GVJIFK

20251125021653BDQSC

20251123063847WSZNE

20251123062821BVOMZ

20251121095319EAONI

20251119051749UYWEC

CUSTOMER NAME

Dharmindran Jaya Chandran

ZAINUL ABIDIN BIN OMAR
OMAR

poon ah seng

Muhamd Lokman

ILIAS NOR AZIRAH

Kok Yun Phin

CHECK IN
DATE

27 Nov 2025

25 Nov 2025

23 Nov 2025

23 Nov 2025

21 Nov 2025

19 Nov 2025

CHECK OUT
DATE

28 Nov 2025

27 Nov 2025

24 Nov 2025

25 Nov 2025

22 Nov 2025

20 Nov 2025

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

Invoice No
Issue Date
Period
TOTAL NET
AMOUNT AMOUNT
50.00 47.50
100.00 95.00
50.00 47.50
100.00 95.00
70.00 66.50
50.00 47.50

Inv-11-2025-1764

07 Dec 2025

01 Nov, 2025 - 30 Nov, 2025

COMMISSION

2.50

5.00

2.50

5.00

3.50

2.50

BOOKED AT

26/11/2025 05:23
PM

25/11/2025 02:16
PM

23/11/2025 06:38
PM

23/11/2025 06:28
PM

21/11/2025 09:53
PM

19/11/2025 05:17
PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20251119015459LULIF

20251118051314KBGBC

20251118021008LTBJD

20251117085751AQUHY

20251116101953LMWAC

20251112021251RGDTI

20251111073231FBLNN

20251110093107YGZVX

20251110070210YPVKD

20251108075820PLOTF

20251107095505VQTPY

20251107032837LHBPF

20251106021538UZZZF

20251104080712HDLRA

20251103104845KRDBT

20251102085141UBNVN

202511020827370QQIQ

Mukhtar Ramli

poon ah seng

Tan Swee Seng

poon ah seng

poon ah seng

ahmad nabil

poon ah seng

Muhamad Lokman

Kok Yun Phin

Lya Jue

ILIAS NOR AZIRAH

ahmad nabil

ahmad nabil

poon ah seng

poon ah seng

poon ah seng

poon ah seng

19 Nov 2025

18 Nov 2025

18 Nov 2025

17 Nov 2025

16 Nov 2025

12 Nov 2025

11 Nov 2025

10 Nov 2025

10 Nov 2025

08 Nov 2025

07 Nov 2025

07 Nov 2025

06 Nov 2025

04 Nov 2025

03 Nov 2025

02 Nov 2025

02 Nov 2025

20 Nov 2025

20 Nov 2025

19 Nov 2025

18 Nov 2025

17 Nov 2025

13 Nov 2025

12 Nov 2025

12 Nov 2025

12 Nov 2025

09 Nov 2025

08 Nov 2025

08 Nov 2025

07 Nov 2025

05 Nov 2025

04 Nov 2025

03 Nov 2025

03 Nov 2025

50.00

100.00

50.00

55.00

50.00

50.00

55.00

105.00

105.00

55.00

70.00

65.00

50.00

55.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

47.50

95.00

47.50

52.25

47.50

47.50

52.25

99.75

99.75

52.25

66.50

61.75

47.50

52.25

47.50

47.50

47.50

2.50

5.00

2.50

2.75

2.50

2.50

2.75

5.25

5.25

2.75

3.50

3.25

2.50

2.75

2.50

2.50

2.50

19/11/2025 01:54
PM

18/11/2025 05:13
PM

18/11/2025 02:10
PM

17/11/2025 08:57
AM

16/11/2025 10:19
AM

12/11/2025 02:12
PM

11/11/2025 07:32
AM

10/11/2025 09:31
PM

10/11/2025 07:02
PM

08/11/2025 07:58
PM

07/11/2025 09:55
PM

07/11/2025 03:28
PM

06/11/2025 02:15
PM

04/11/2025 08:07
AM

03/11/2025 10:48
AM

02/11/2025 08:51
AM

02/11/2025 08:27
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



01/11/2025 07:52

20251101075242PNONS poon ah seng 01 Nov 2025 02 Nov 2025 55.00 52.25 2.75 AM

202510310717590XMYE angah chick 31 Oct 2025 01 Nov 2025 65.00 61.75 3.25 31/10/28,\2/? 0717

20251031092034TAMIH poon ah seng 31 Oct 2025 01 Nov 2025 70.00 66.50 3.50 31/10/22'\2/'5 09:20
1,675.00 1,591.25 83.75

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to
SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD

CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



