

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:

Malaysia

Company Name: MAHA PINTAR SDN BHD

Sun Inns Hotel Pasir Penambang

35, Jalan 2, KS Botanic, , Taman Seri Penambang, , 45000, Kuala Selangor,

Selangor, Malaysia. 45000, Kuala Selangor

Selangor

gor

Invoice No Inv-11-2025-1764

Issue Date 07 Dec 2025

Period 01 Nov, 2025 - 30 Nov, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20251126052348GVJFK	Dharmindran Jaya Chandran	27 Nov 2025	28 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	26/11/2025 05:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251125021653BDQSC	ZAINUL ABIDIN BIN OMAR OMAR	25 Nov 2025	27 Nov 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	25/11/2025 02:16 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251123063847WSZNE	poon ah seng	23 Nov 2025	24 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	23/11/2025 06:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251123062821BVOMZ	Muhamd Lokman	23 Nov 2025	25 Nov 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	23/11/2025 06:28 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251121095319EAONI	ILIAS NOR AZIRAH	21 Nov 2025	22 Nov 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	21/11/2025 09:53 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251119051749UYWEC	Kok Yun Phin	19 Nov 2025	20 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	19/11/2025 05:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20251119015459LULIF	Mukhtar Ramli	19 Nov 2025	20 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	19/11/2025 01:54 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251118051314KBGBC	poon ah seng	18 Nov 2025	20 Nov 2025	100.00	95.00	5.00	18/11/2025 05:13 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251118021008LTBJD	Tan Swee Seng	18 Nov 2025	19 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	18/11/2025 02:10 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251117085751AQUHY	poon ah seng	17 Nov 2025	18 Nov 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	17/11/2025 08:57 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251116101953LMWAC	poon ah seng	16 Nov 2025	17 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	16/11/2025 10:19 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251112021251RGDTI	ahmad nabil	12 Nov 2025	13 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	12/11/2025 02:12 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251111073231FBLNN	poon ah seng	11 Nov 2025	12 Nov 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	11/11/2025 07:32 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251110093107YGZVX	Muhamad Lokman	10 Nov 2025	12 Nov 2025	105.00	99.75	5.25	10/11/2025 09:31 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251110070210YPVKD	Kok Yun Phin	10 Nov 2025	12 Nov 2025	105.00	99.75	5.25	10/11/2025 07:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251108075820PLOTF	Lya Jue	08 Nov 2025	09 Nov 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	08/11/2025 07:58 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251107095505VQTPY	ILIAS NOR AZIRAH	07 Nov 2025	08 Nov 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	07/11/2025 09:55 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251107032837LHBPF	ahmad nabil	07 Nov 2025	08 Nov 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	07/11/2025 03:28 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251106021538UZZZF	ahmad nabil	06 Nov 2025	07 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	06/11/2025 02:15 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251104080712HDLRA	poon ah seng	04 Nov 2025	05 Nov 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	04/11/2025 08:07 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251103104845KRDBT	poon ah seng	03 Nov 2025	04 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	03/11/2025 10:48 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251102085141UBNVN	poon ah seng	02 Nov 2025	03 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	02/11/2025 08:51 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251102082737OQQIQ	poon ah seng	02 Nov 2025	03 Nov 2025	50.00	47.50	2.50	02/11/2025 08:27 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20251101075242PNONS	poon ah seng	01 Nov 2025	02 Nov 2025	55.00	52.25	2.75	01/11/2025 07:52 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20251031071759OXMYE	angah chick	31 Oct 2025	01 Nov 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	31/10/2025 07:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20251031092034TAMIH	poon ah seng	31 Oct 2025	01 Nov 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	31/10/2025 09:20 AM	Completed	Pay Later
				1,675.00	1,591.25	83.75			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971